
LOT 5 BLOCK B SOUTHERN HILLS S/D

619-023, 753-657, 821-118, 821-1

MCCONNELL MICHAEL G
1434 SW SEBASTIAN CIRCLE
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

21-5S-16-03671-031

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

21516.010 1.00/

05/10/2024 MLU

05/28/2020 JB 4.01 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
3

85,888
23,200
40,000

149,088
57,970
91,118

HX HB VX SX 91,118
0

149,088
0

150,975

1288/2234 2/02/2015 WD U I 38 25,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STONECREST INCOME AND

MICHAEL G MCCONNELL

1252/1280 4/08/2013 QC U I 11 10,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SPRINGLEAF HOME EQUIT

STONECREST INCOME A

2026
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SALE:9:2: #32620536BZ. WP

XFOB:1:1: OAKS MH

39489 M H 0 03/18/2020

34115 MAINT/ALTR 170 06/03/2016

23679 M H 0 09/30/2005

2016HX Base Yr

1434 SW SEBASTIAN CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 840 113.5000 112.36 94,382 2020 2020 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

2 MANUF 2  100% - 2016 Heated Area: 840

BAS 840 100 840 85,888

840 840 85,888

BAS= W56 S15 E56 N15$.

BAS

56

15

56

15

1 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 50 30 1,500.00 UT 8.00 8.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 12,000

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2020 2020 3 100 1,200

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 3 100 3,000

23,200

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


